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26198 1686607 CHRISTIANO MARCHIORATO DOBIGNIES 02/07/2023 21:25

Incentivo à 

educação LONDRES CURITIBA Aérea 3.800,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26701 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO 03/07/2023 13:35 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 580 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26648 1811703 FABIO JULIANDER ALVES 03/07/2023 16:50 Outros Curitiba (CWB) - Afonso PenaSão Paulo (CGH) - CongonhasAérea 163,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26702 1369300 LUCIANO PEDROSO DE CASTRO 03/07/2023 13:35 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 580 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26649 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 03/07/2023 16:50 Outros Curitiba (CWB) - Afonso PenaSão Paulo (CGH) - CongonhasAérea 163,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26189 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 04/07/2023 21:25 Treinamento Londres Curitiba Aérea 4.754,45 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26702 1369300 LUCIANO PEDROSO DE CASTRO 04/07/2023 20:35 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 455 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26278 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 04/07/2023 21:25 Treinamento Londres Curitiba Aérea 379,73 Latam

26661 1096800 DENISE DE CASSIA BINDER AGUIAR DIAS 04/07/2023 12:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 693,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26662 1120409 FERNANDO MARIO ARAUJO 04/07/2023 12:30 Serviço MARINGÁ CURITIVA Aérea 485,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26673 1054007 ROSIMERE DE CASTRO 04/07/2023 12:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 428 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26700 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 04/07/2023 09:55 Serviço CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 895 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26701 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO 04/07/2023 20:25 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 455 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26741 88198308 RAUL CLEI COCCARO SIQUEIRA 04/07/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 1.171,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26743 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 04/07/2023 18:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 843,87 Gol

26699 1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK 04/07/2023 09:55 Serviço CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 894,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26742 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO 04/07/2023 18:20 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 1.171,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26742 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO 05/07/2023 15:00 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 963,69 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26741 88198308 RAUL CLEI COCCARO SIQUEIRA 05/07/2023 15:00 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 963,69 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26743 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 05/07/2023 15:00 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 1 Azul

26648 1811703 FABIO JULIANDER ALVES 06/07/2023 19:15 Outros São Paulo (CGH) - CongonhasCuritiba (CWB) - Afonso PenaAérea 345,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26649 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 06/07/2023 19:15 Outros São Paulo (CGH) - CongonhasCuritiba (CWB) - Afonso PenaAérea 345,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26699 1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK 06/07/2023 16:30 Serviço PATO BRANCO CURITIBA Aérea 530 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26661 1096800 DENISE DE CASSIA BINDER AGUIAR DIAS 06/07/2023 18:35 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 712,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26700 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 06/07/2023 16:30 Serviço PATO BRANCO CURITIBA Aérea 530 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26662 1120409 FERNANDO MARIO ARAUJO 06/07/2023 14:35 Serviço CURITIBA MARINGÁ Aérea 486,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26708 94000096 ANDRÉ LUIS RENNÓ GUIMARÃES 06/07/2023 06:50 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 590,97 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26709 94000096 ANDRÉ LUIS RENNÓ GUIMARÃES 06/07/2023 19:45 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 540,02 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26760 1297201 REGINA MARIA ZANI 08/07/2023 21:30 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Rodoviária 353,85 Viação CatarinenseKOA VIAGENS

26673 1054007 ROSIMERE DE CASTRO 08/07/2023 10:15 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 247,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26721 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 09/07/2023 18:10 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo (CGH) Aérea 914 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26727 1757903 LUCAS PAULINO DA SILVA 09/07/2023 18:10 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 827,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26726 1731408 DALTO FERREIRA DA SILVA 09/07/2023 18:10 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 827,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26763 1139207 JOAO PAULO ALVARENGA 09/07/2023 18:30 Reunião CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 740 Azul KOA VIAGENS



26757 1151908 JONAS CUNHA 09/07/2023 18:10 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 827,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26721 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 10/07/2023 21:35 Serviço São Paulo (CGH) Curitiba Aérea 346 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26757 1151908 JONAS CUNHA 10/07/2023 21:35 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 824,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26726 1731408 DALTO FERREIRA DA SILVA 10/07/2023 21:35 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 824,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26733 1511505 TAMMY ROMAGUERA DA SILVA 10/07/2023 12:35 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 1.031,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26727 1757903 LUCAS PAULINO DA SILVA 10/07/2023 21:35 Serviço Sâo Paulo Curitiba Aérea 824,83 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26683 1389700 JAIR FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS 11/07/2023 14:20 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 332,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26682 1318519 STIVERSON CHARLES GOUVEA DE OLIVEIRA 11/07/2023 14:20 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 332,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26682 1318519 STIVERSON CHARLES GOUVEA DE OLIVEIRA 12/07/2023 16:15 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 333,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26783 808202 EDMILSON MARQUES DA SILVA 12/07/2023 13:50 Treinamento Maringa Londrina Rodoviária 47,42 Viação GarciaKOA VIAGENS

26683 1389700 JAIR FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS 12/07/2023 16:15 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 333,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26763 1139207 JOAO PAULO ALVARENGA 12/07/2023 20:45 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 1.308,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26711 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 13/07/2023 17:25 Serviço CURITIBA SÃO PAULO (CGH) Aérea 192,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26722 1380001 CARINA PACCOLA 13/07/2023 17:25 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 751 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26731 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 13/07/2023 19:20 Outros Curitiba São Paulo (CGH) Aérea 714,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26738 1757903 LUCAS PAULINO DA SILVA 13/07/2023 19:20 Serviço CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 714,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26712 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 13/07/2023 17:25 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 192,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26713 1508601 DIOGO MACEDO GONCALVES 13/07/2023 17:25 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 192,39 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26716 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 13/07/2023 17:25 Outros Curitba São Paulo - CGH Aérea 195 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26733 1511505 TAMMY ROMAGUERA DA SILVA 13/07/2023 22:10 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 684,55 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26758 1151908 JONAS CUNHA 13/07/2023 19:20 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 714,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26739 1731408 DALTO FERREIRA DA SILVA 13/07/2023 19:20 Serviço CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 714,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26740 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 13/07/2023 18:35 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 810,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26738 1757903 LUCAS PAULINO DA SILVA 14/07/2023 19:40 Serviço SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 961,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26739 1731408 DALTO FERREIRA DA SILVA 14/07/2023 19:40 Serviço SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 961,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26758 1151908 JONAS CUNHA 14/07/2023 19:40 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 961,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26711 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 14/07/2023 19:15 Serviço SÃO PAULO (CGH) CURITIBA Aérea 380,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26783 808202 EDMILSON MARQUES DA SILVA 14/07/2023 14:15 Treinamento Londrina Maringa Rodoviária 46,4 Viação GarciaKOA VIAGENS

26786 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 14/07/2023 06:00 Serviço Curitiba Porto Alegre Aérea 1.182,39 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26786 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 14/07/2023 15:40 Serviço Porto Alegre Curitiba Aérea 1.380,73 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26762 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 14/07/2023 09:35 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo - CGH Aérea 998,32 Gol

26762 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 14/07/2023 19:15 Reunião São paulo - CGH Curitiba Aérea 1.191,72 Latam

26712 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 14/07/2023 19:15 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 380,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26740 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 14/07/2023 20:45 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 800,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26713 1508601 DIOGO MACEDO GONCALVES 14/07/2023 19:15 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 380,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26731 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 14/07/2023 19:40 Outros São Paulo (CGH) Curitiba Aérea 977,83 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26716 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 14/07/2023 19:15 Outros São Paulo - CGH Curitiba Aérea 381 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26722 1380001 CARINA PACCOLA 16/07/2023 18:10 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 418 Latam KOA VIAGENS

26760 1297201 REGINA MARIA ZANI 16/07/2023 21:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Rodoviária 353,85 Viação CatarinenseKOA VIAGENS



26745 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 18/07/2023 18:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 443,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26747 1169904 ADRIANA DE SOUZA TRIGO 18/07/2023 18:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 443,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26792 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 18/07/2023 11:10 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.184,97 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26746 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 18/07/2023 18:30 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 443,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26746 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 20/07/2023 20:50 Treinamento Maringa Curitiba Aérea 664,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26747 1169904 ADRIANA DE SOUZA TRIGO 20/07/2023 20:50 Treinamento Maringa Curitiba Aérea 4.189,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26792 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 20/07/2023 08:30 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 1.371,32 Gol KOA VIAGENS

26745 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 20/07/2023 20:50 Treinamento Maringa Curitiba Aérea 664,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26794 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 20/07/2023 07:45 Reunião Curitibba São Paulo - CGH Aérea 582,21 Azul

26767 1108808 GRACIELLE DA SILVA FLORES 21/07/2023 16:35 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 804,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26794 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 21/07/2023 18:10 Reunião São paulo - CGH Curitiba Aérea 432,69 Azul

26736 1154907 JAKSON ALVES 24/07/2023 14:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 385 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26723 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 24/07/2023 10:25 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 450 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26724 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 24/07/2023 10:25 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 450 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26736 1154907 JAKSON ALVES 25/07/2023 16:15 Serviço Londrina Curitba Aérea 386 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26729 1770403 FERNANDO HILGENBERG MEZZOMO 25/07/2023 08:10 Treinamento Curitiba Campinas - SP Aérea 272,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26756 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 26/07/2023 12:35 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 362 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26767 1108808 GRACIELLE DA SILVA FLORES 26/07/2023 10:25 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 634,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26755 88198308 RAUL CLEI COCCARO SIQUEIRA 26/07/2023 12:35 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 362 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26729 1770403 FERNANDO HILGENBERG MEZZOMO 26/07/2023 18:20 Treinamento Campinas - SP Curitiba Aérea 259,92 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26723 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 27/07/2023 16:35 Serviço Maringá Curtitiba Aérea 445 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26724 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 27/07/2023 16:35 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 445 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26803 1075705 LINDOMAR JOSE VOTTERI 31/07/2023 16:30 Reunião PATO BRANCO CURITIBA Aérea 491,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26696 1396102 MARCOS MORETTO 31/07/2023 12:30 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 441,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26770 668508 RITA IVONE CAMANA 31/07/2023 12:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 412 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26771 1046608 RODOLPHO TANAKA SAVELLI 31/07/2023 12:10 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 412 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26772 1375806 RAFAEL LEITE GONCALVES 31/07/2023 16:15 Reunião LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 413,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26768 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO 31/07/2023 16:15 Treinamento LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 413,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26759 1853007 AURIO MANOEL BONILHA JUNIOR 31/07/2023 20:45 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 427,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26601 1345702 SERGIO AUGUSTO PORTELA 31/07/2023 12:30 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 434,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26602 1732102 VITOR ALECIO SEVILHA GORZONI 31/07/2023 12:30 Reunião MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 434,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26604 1062506 HETERLEY UBALDO DE SOUSA 31/07/2023 12:30 Reunião maringá Curitiba Aérea 434,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26606 1448609 EZEQUIEL DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 31/07/2023 12:30 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 434,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26748 1170007 MARCELO RICARDO DIAS 31/07/2023 12:30 Outros Maringá Curitiba Aérea 479,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26752 1029304 FLAVIO YOSHIDA 31/07/2023 20:25 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 385,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26753 1335405 EDUARDO LUIZ ARROSI 31/07/2023 20:45 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 427,34 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26761 1069802 FABIO DE SOUZA BENEDITO 31/07/2023 20:25 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 385,88 Azul KOA VIAGENS

26791 953504 NILTO PEREIRA 31/07/2023 12:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 615 Azul KOA VIAGENS


